Breakthrough technology. That’s what the Fuji PX series fuzzy logic controllers are all about. Faster. Smarter. Tougher.
More Versatile. More Features. Redesigned from the ground up. Redeveloped from the inside out. Welcome to the 21st century,
and meet the leaders in control technology.
The NEMA 4X protection makes them tough enough to withstand the harshest of environments. Fuji’s fuzzy logic algorithm makes
them smart enough to learn your process and make rapid, accurate adjustments. A variety of choices for number of buttons,
DIN size, configuration, and options make them versatile enough to match your individual needs.
All of the PX controllers employ Fuji’s patented fuzzy logic algorithm with PID Autotune. These controllers “learn” your process, using
the PID parameters as a starting point for all decisions made by the controller. This intelligence allows your process to reach its setpoint

Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. 13
PX SERIES, CONTINUED
PX SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
To create a part number fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
P X BA C D E 2 GF V
 Box A: Model
 W = 3-Button keypad* N/C W = 3-Button keypad* N/C
 Z = 8-Button keypad N/C Z = 8-Button keypad N/C
 * Same price for all models except 1/16 DIN * Same price for all models except 1/16 DIN
 Box B: Front panel size
 4 =  1/16 DIN 4 =  1/16 DIN*  $  179*  $  179*
 5 = 1/8  DIN 270 5 = 1/8  DIN 270
 7 = 72mm 300 7 = 72mm 300
 9 = 1/4 DIN 315 9 = 1/4 DIN 315
 * Mounting socket required. See Accessories below * Mounting socket required. See Accessories below
 Box C: Kinds of Input
 T = Thermocouple °C N/C T = Thermocouple °C N/C
 R = Thermocouple °F N/C R = Thermocouple °F N/C
 N = RTD (Pt100) °C N/C N = RTD (Pt100) °C N/C
 S = RTD (Pt100) °F N/C S = RTD (Pt100) °F N/C
 B = 4-20mA DC, 1-5 VDC N/C B = 4-20mA DC, 1-5 VDC N/C
 A = 0-20mA DC, 0-5 VDC N/C A = 0-20mA DC, 0-5 VDC N/C
 Box D: Control Output 1
 A = Relay contact (reverse action) N/C A = Relay contact (reverse action) N/C
 B = Relay contact (direct action) N/C B = Relay contact (direct action) N/C
 C = SSR/SSC driver (reverse action) N/C C = SSR/SSC driver (reverse action) N/C
 D = SSR/SSC driver (direct action) N/C D = SSR/SSC driver (direct action) N/C
 E = 4-20mA DC (reverse action) N/C E = 4-20mA DC (reverse action) N/C
 F = 4-20mA DC (direct action) N/C F = 4-20mA DC (direct action) N/C
 G = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (reverse action)* N/C G = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (reverse action)* N/C
 H = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (direct action)* N/C H = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (direct action)* N/C
 P = 0-10 VDC (reverse action)* N/C P = 0-10 VDC (reverse action)* N/C
 Q = 0-10 VDC (direct action)* N/C Q = 0-10 VDC (direct action)* N/C
 *  No agency approvals available for this option *  No agency approvals available for this option
 Box E: Control Output 2*
 Y = None N/C Y = None N/C
 A = Relay contact (reverse action) $   55 A = Relay contact (reverse action) $   55
 B = Relay contact (direct action) 55 B = Relay contact (direct action) 55
 C = SSR/SSC driver (reverse action) 55 C = SSR/SSC driver (reverse action) 55
 D = SSR/SSC driver (direct action) 55 D = SSR/SSC driver (direct action) 55
 E = 4-20mA DC (reverse action) 55 E = 4-20mA DC (reverse action) 55
 F = 4-20mA DC (direct action) 55 F = 4-20mA DC (direct action) 55
 G = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (reverse action)** 55 G = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (reverse action)** 55
 H = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (direct action)** 55 H = Triac 1A, 250 VAC (direct action)** 55
 P = 0-10 VDC (reverse action)** 55 P = 0-10 VDC (reverse action)** 55
 Q = 0-10 VDC (direct action)** 55 Q = 0-10 VDC (direct action)** 55
 * Not available on PXZ4 * Not available on PXZ4
 **  No agency approvals available for this option **  No agency approvals available for this option
 Box F: Alarm Options
 2 = Heater break alarm* 50 2 = Heater break alarm* 50
 3 = Process alarm & heater break alarm* 80 3 = Process alarm & heater break alarm* 80
 4 = None N/C 4 = None N/C